Vart sdljteam:

Gunnar Sjostrom
Regionansvarig Norr
gunnar.sjostrom@volvo.com
073-902 54 86

Jonas Karlsson
Regionansvarig Mellan
jonas.karlsson.5@volvo.com
076-553 67 96

Per-Olof Olsson

Regionansvarig Syd
per-olof.olsson@volvo.com
076-553 67 05

Alen Kasumovic
Sales Desk Representative
alen.kasumovic@volvo.com
031-322 6534
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Var kundtjanst:

Pernilla Bergstrom
Group Manager Operations SE
pernilla.bergstrom@volvo.com
076-553 84 75

Martina Allert

Service Representative
vfs.finansiering@volvo.com
031-66 95 83

Therese Zeijlon

Service Representative
vfs.finansiering@volvo.com

031-66 95 83

Amanda Darabi
Service Representative
vfs.finansiering@volvo.com
031-66 95 83
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Vart kreditteam:

Nina Eriksson
Credit Manager
nina.eriksson@volvo.com
031-322 5162

Emilia Weghammar

Business Analyst Credit & Risk
emilia.weghammar@volvo.com

031-3276575
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